3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
Data Sheet
Zeta Plus™ 40Q Purifier Cartridges
Superior Removal of Trace Metals From High Purity Chemicals
Zeta Plus™ 40Q purifier cartridges are high capacity purifiers designed to remove metallic
ion contaminants from high purity chemicals such as resins, photoresists, and solvents
in a single pass. The purifier contains ion exchange groups that have been bonded within
a porous depth media structure. This construction enhances surface area for the ion

Zeta Plus™
40Q Media
Zeta Plus™ 40Q Purifier Cartridges Ordering Guide
Zeta Plus™ Configuration 2-123 O-Ring Material Packaging Grade
Z8F
(8" – 2 Cell)
SOE Cartridge
A2NP
B – Fluorocarbon
C – EPR
K –  PTFE Encapsulated
Fluorocarbon
2 40Q
Configuration 2-123 O-Ring Material Grade
45167
(8" – 7 cell)
SOE Cartridge
 02 – EPR
 03 – Fluorocarbon 40Q
09 – PTFE Encapsulated Fluorocarbon
Configuration DOE Gasket Material Grade
45244-01
(12" – 9 cell)
B – Fluorocarbon
C – EPR
E – PTFE
40Q
Z16P
(16" – 14 cell)
B – Fluorocarbon
C – EPR
E – PTFE
40Q
Zeta Plus™ 40Q Purifier Disk
47 mm Disk B0204-40Q
PLEASE NOTE: The Ordering Guide above is for reference only. Not all combinations are available.
Please consult with your 3M Representative to determine the appropriate part number for your application.